News Release

July 28, 2014

BOSS Works, LLC Becomes Newest Member of the American Staffing Association

BOSS Works has joined the American Staffing Association, the trade organization that represents the U.S. staffing industry. Millions of Americans go to work for U.S. staffing companies every business day.

"When my partners and I decided to start BOSS Works, our primary goal was to build a staffing company that demonstrated our commitment to legal, ethical, environmental, and professional practices. We want our candidates, clients, and colleagues, current and future, to know that we are dedicated to providing the best professional staffing experience possible. Knowing that we have an association like American Staffing Association in our corner, allows us to focus on what we do best; making the perfect match between our clients and professional job seekers," says Staci, COO of BOSS Works.

ASA members provide a wide range of employment services and solutions. BOSS Works specializes in flexible, part-time or full-time job placements that on average require between 5 and 35 hours per week. Their "ahead of the curve" candidate screening technology coupled with some of the staffing industry's most comprehensive vetting practices, allows them to deliver the part-time or flexible talent that businesses might not otherwise have access to. BOSS Works has begun offering professional staffing services in Colorado and Utah, with plans of expanding to all states in the near future.

More information about BOSS Works is available at http://BOSS Works.com/.

About BOSS Works

BOSS Works was founded by experienced professionals, who understand the need and importance of flexible, part-time or full-time professional employment. Today, the majority of working professionals believe a flexible work schedule is the ideal work situation to achieve work-life balance. Unfortunately, very few professionals currently have the flexibility they desire. This imbalance is mainly due to lack of flexible or part-time opportunities in the professional business world. BOSS Works is working to reduce this gap by placing more flexible, part-time or full-time positions in the workplace. More information about BOSS Works is available at http://BOSSWorks.com/. Please follow us on Twitter @BOSSWorks, Facebook, Tumblr, LinkedIn.

About the American Staffing Association

The American Staffing Association is the voice of the U.S. staffing industry. ASA and its affiliated chapters advance the interests of staffing and recruiting firms of all sizes and across all sectors through legal and legislative advocacy, public relations, education, and the promotion of high standards of legal, ethical, and professional practices. ASA members provide the full range of employment and work force services and solutions, including temporary and contract staffing, recruiting and permanent placement, outplacement and outsourcing, training, and human resource consulting. More information about ASA is available at *americanstaffing.net*.

Contact

Jamie Diarte CSO 1-844-267-7967 admin@boss-works.com